SMART Modular Technologies’ industrial-
grade 2.5” SATA XP+ and X10 solid state
drives bring the advantages of non-
volatile memory to embedded computing
applications. They provide low power, high
reliability mass storage in a 2.5” form factor
and can be used as direct replacements for
hard disk drives. Low power requirements

• Storage
Capacity Sustained Performance
2.5” SATA XP+
SLC 16GB to 128GB 220MB/s Read (max)
380MS/s Write (max)
MLC 32GB to 256GB 520MB/s Read (max)
350MS/s Write (max)
2.5” SATA X10
MLC 60GB to 960GB 530MB/s Read (max)
500MB/s Write (max)
Ordering Information
©2016. All rights reserved. The stylized “S” and “SMART” as well as “SMART Modular Technologies” are trademarks of SMART Modular Technologies. All other trademarks and registered trademarks are the property
of their respective companies. 06.29.16/2.5SATAXP+/Rev.2
Part Number Capacity
2.5” SATA XP+ SLC Commercial Grade
SH9SAT6E016GS02 16GB
SH9SAT6E032GS02 32GB
SH9SAT6E064GS02 64GB
SH9SAT6E128GS02 128GB
2.5” SATA XP+ MLC Commercial Grade
SH9SAT6E032GM11 32GB
SH9SAT6E064GM11 64GB
SH9SAT6E128GM11 128GB
SH9SAT6E256GM11 256GB
2.5 SATA X10 MLC Commercial Grade
SV9SAT6B060GLM21 60GB
SV9SAT6B120GLM21 120GB
SV9SAT6B240GLM21 240GB
SV9SAT6B480GLM21 480GB
SV9SAT6B960GLM21 960GB
2.5 SATA X10 MLC Industrial Grade
SV9SAT6B060GLMI21 60GB
SV9SAT6B120GLMI21 120GB
SV9SAT6B240GLMI21 240GB
SV9SAT6B480GLMI21 480GB
SV9SAT6B960GLMI21 960GB
Specifications
Contact information
Corporate Headquarters/North America: T: (+1) 800-956-7627 • T: (+1) 510-623-1231 • F: (+1) 510-623-1434 • E: info@smartm.com
Customer Service: T: (+1) 978-303-8500 • E: customers@smartm.com